




Jessica Morcom
250-762-5445 Ext. 4936   jmorcom@okanagan.bc.ca

Bob Vinek
250-762-5445 Ext. 4511   rvinek@okanagan.bc.ca

Arthur Bakx
250-762-5445 Ext. 4927   abakx@okanagan.bc.ca

Heather Crowe 
250-762-5445 Ext. 4489   hcrowe@okanagan.bc.ca

Rene Dahms
250-762-5445 Ext. 4244   rdahms@okanagan.bc.ca

Richard Volk
250-762-5445 Ext. 4353   rvolk@okanagan.bc.ca

Barbara Bailey
250-762-5445 Ext. 4878   blbailey@okanagan.bc.ca

Roy Lechner
250-762-5445 Ext. 8233   rlechner@okanagan.bc.ca

Sofia Sookochoff
250-762-5445 Ext. 4572   ssookochoff@okanagan.bc.ca

Steve Smith
250-762-5445 Ext. 4655   ssmith@okanagan.bc.ca

Adult Upgrading Instructors

Student inquires in regards to course delivery, attendance flexibility and time conflicts should be made to the instructor assigned 
to the course. 


